
Date of 

Receipt

Amount Claimed Amount of Claim 

Admitted

Nature of 

Claim

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

Related 

party?

% of voting 

share in Coc

1 Poonawala 

Fincorp 

Limited

24.08.2022 1,980,702.00               1,952,922.00               Unsecured -                    No 38.98 -              -               27,780.00             -                Claim submitted after 

last date published in 

Form A, hence same is 

admitted under 

regulation 12(2) of IBBI 

(Insolvency Resolution 

Process for Corporate 

Persons) Regulations, 

2016

2 HERO 

FINCORP LTD

04.11.2022 3,057,253.00               3,057,253.00               Unsecured - No 61.02 - - - - Claim submitted after 

last date published in 

Form A, hence same is 

admitted under 

regulation 12(2) of IBBI 

(Insolvency Resolution 

Process for Corporate 

Persons) Regulations, 

2016

Total 5,037,955.00               5,010,175.00               -                    100.00 -              -               27,780.00             -                

Details of claims admitted

List of unsecured Financial Creditors (Other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Annexure - 1

Name of Corporate Debtor: M/s Shri Sdev Natural Resources Private Limited: Date of Commencement of CIRP: 05.08.2022: List of Creditors as on: 10.12.2022

S.No. Name of 

Creditors

Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may setoff

Amount of claim 

not admitted

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks, if anyDetails of Claims Received


